CY14E064L
64 Kbit (8K x 8) nvSRAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-06543 Rev. *D  Revised August 7, 2007
Features
■ 25 ns and 45 ns access times
■ Hands off automatic STORE on power down with external
68 mF capacitor

Voltage:
Cypress
Part Numbering Nomenclature
CY 14 E  064 L- SZ 25 X C T
E - 5.0V
nvSRAM
14 - AutoStore + Software Store + Hardware Store
Temperature:
C - Commercial (0 to 70°C)
Pb-Free
[+] Feedback
CY14E064L
Document Number: 001-06543 Rev. *D Page 16 of 17
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
25 CY14E064L-SZ25XCT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Commercial
CY14E064L-SZ25XC 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
25 CY14E064L-SZ25XIT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY14E064L-SZ25XI 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
35 CY14E064L-SZ35XCT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Commercial
CY14E064L-SZ35XC 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
35 CY14E064L-SZ35XIT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY14E064L-SZ35XI 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
45 CY14E064L-SZ45XCT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Commercial
CY14E064L-SZ45XC 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
45 CY14E064L-SZ45XIT 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY14E064L-SZ45XI 001-10395 28-pin SOIC (Pb-Free)
Package Diagrams
28-Pin (350 Mil) SOIC(001-10395)
001-10395-**
[+] Feedback